

Application for a JAMES T. AND BETTY COFFEY FELLOWSHIP (Administered by the Ohio Lions Foundation)

TYPE OF FELLOWSHIP: James T. Coffey \$750 Betty Coffey \$500
NAME OF RECIPIENT:
(AS YOU WANT IT TO APPEAR ON THE AWARD)
DONOR:
DATE THE AWARD IS TO BE PRESENTED:
DATE THE AWARD IS TO BETRESERTED.
ADDRESS WHERE THE AWARD SHOULD BE MAILED:
CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER AND E MAIL ADDRESS:
CONTACT TERSON THONE NUMBER AND E MAIL ADDRESS.
IS THE AWARD A SURPRISE? Yes No
IS THE AWARD A SURPRISE? Yes No PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS: For a \$750 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual or business/organization may be named a James T. Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a large beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue.
PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS: For a \$750 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual or business/organization
PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS: For a \$750 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual or business/organization may be named a James T. Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a large beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue. For a \$500 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual; or business/organization
PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS: For a \$750 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual or business/organization may be named a James T. Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a large beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue. For a \$500 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual; or business/organization may be named a Betty Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a smaller beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue. Checks should be made payable to: Ohio Lions Foundation - Coffey Endowment Program. The original application should be sent to your District Youth Committee Representative. A copy of the application and the check should be sent to Ohio Lions Foundation, c/o Secretary Jeffrey W. Brantner, 1720 Zollinger Road, Columbus, Ohio 43221-2879. A copy should also be sent to the State Youth Chair PCC Darlene Roll, 1385 Twp. Rd #216, Bellefontaine OH 43311. A final copy should be sent to the Ohio Lions State Office, 4074 Hoover Road, Grove City, Ohio 43123 so the plaque can be ordered. Please allow 6-8
PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS: For a \$750 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual or business/organization may be named a James T. Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a large beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue. For a \$500 contribution, an individual Lion, Lioness, Leo; or Lions, Lioness or Leo Club; or individual; or business/organization may be named a Betty Coffey fellow. The award recipient will receive a smaller beautiful individually-numbered Lion statue. Checks should be made payable to: Ohio Lions Foundation - Coffey Endowment Program. The original application should be sent to your District Youth Committee Representative. A copy of the application and the check should be sent to Ohio Lions Foundation, c/o Secretary Jeffrey W. Brantner, 1720 Zollinger Road, Columbus, Ohio 43221-2879. A copy should also be sent to the State Youth Chair PCC Darlene Roll, 1385 Twp. Rd #216, Bellefontaine OH 43311. A final copy should be sent to the Ohio Lions State Office, 4074 Hoover Road, Grove City, Ohio 43123 so the plaque can be ordered. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing.

www.ohiolionsfoundation.org

(Revised January 2018)